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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

13 Sunday 2-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

30 Thursday 6-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

89 Tuesday 18-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

101 Thursday 20-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

116 Sunday 23-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

141 Wednesday 26-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

163 Sunday 30-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

209 Saturday 5-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS HNIC

225 Sunday 6-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

277 Sunday 13-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

282 Monday 14-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

294 Wednesday 16-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

310 Saturday 19-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

330 Monday 21-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

1076 Sunday 27-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

373 Thursday 1-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

377 Friday 2-Dec 7:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS PUB NIGHT

392 Sunday 4-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

424 Thursday 8-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

443 Sunday 11-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

487 Sunday 18-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

512 Tuesday 20-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

529 Friday 23-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

531 Tuesday 3-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

569 Sunday 8-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

618 Sunday 15-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

622 Monday 16-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

635 Wednesday 18-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

643 Friday 20-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

677 Monday 23-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

702 Saturday 28-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS HNIC

717 Sunday 29-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

764 Sunday 5-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

785 Tuesday 7-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

824 Thursday 16-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

829 Friday 17-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

841 Sunday 19-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

860 Tuesday 21-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

886 Friday 3-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS PUB NIGHT

906 Sunday 5-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

962 Sunday 12-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

965 Monday 13-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

978 Wednesday 15-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

1003 Monday 20-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

1044 Sunday 26-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

RR006 Thursday 30-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS LEAFS

RR033 Sunday 2-Apr 2:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR057 Tuesday 4-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR073 Tuesday 11-Apr 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

RR114 Saturday 15-Apr 9:00 PM APP 1 LEAFS HAWKS

RR127 Sunday 16-Apr 4:30 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


